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23058570018

23058570018

23058570018

23058570018

23058570018

23058570018

23058570019

23058570019

23058570019

23058570019

23058570019

23058570019

23058570019

23058570020

23058570020

23058570020

23058570020

23058570020

23058570020

23058570020

23058570021

23058570021

23058570021

23058570021

23058570021

23058570021

23058570021

23058570022

23058570022

23RLADBSCS000017

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000018

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000019

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000020

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000021

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000022

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

MOHD HARISS
HUSSAIN

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

NAMAN MEGHWAL

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

Nikhil Gehlot

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL KUMAR RAI

NIKHIL SAMAL

NIKHIL SAMAL

6967000016

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2346000005

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2346000008

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

6967000027

2346000008

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2354001001

6967000027

2346000008

2342011102

2342011103

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL
LEARNING

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o=t aiiu=nies ae - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

BASIC IT TOOLS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o=t afiu=nies ae - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o=t alu=nies ae - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o=t aiu=nies ae - @

FUNDAMENTALS OF
CALCULUS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

Designed & Developed by e

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

23

17

24

10

21

28

25

29

30

24

18

24

12

23

23

17

25

15

25

24

16

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED

Initiative By g MoE



151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

23058570022

23058570022

23058570022

23058570022

23058570022

23058570023

23058570023

23058570023

23058570023

23058570023

23058570023

23058570023

23058570024

23058570024

23058570024

23058570024

23058570024

23058570024

23058570024

23058570025

23058570025

23058570025

23058570025

23058570025

23058570025

23058570025

23058570026

23058570026

23058570026

23058570026

23058570026

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000022

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000023

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000024

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000025

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000026
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NIKHIL SAMAL

NIKHIL SAMAL

NIKHIL SAMAL

NIKHIL SAMAL

NIKHIL SAMAL

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

PAYAL SINGH

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

Pratishtha Arora

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2346000008

6967001101

2346000008

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2354001001

6967000027

2346000008

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2274001003

2051001002

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2034001013

2051001002

2346000008

6967000019

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2346000008

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o=t aliu=ies de - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - |

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl 3huenies o - @

FUNDAMENTALS OF
CALCULUS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

PRINCIPLES OF
MICROECONOMICS

o<t T AR - @

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

fe=dl 3huenies o - @

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

o< ST aRa - @

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

Designed & Developed by e

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

30.00

20.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

26

30

23

22

24

23

28

22

26

23

12

28

17

25

10

26

29

24

1

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

Ok

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Entered

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

SUBMITTED

Initiative By g MoE



182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

23058570026

23058570026

23058570027

23058570027

23058570027

23058570027

23058570027

23058570027

23058570027

23058570028

23058570028

23058570028

23058570028

23058570028

23058570028

23058570028

23058570029

23058570029

23058570029

23058570029

23058570029

23058570029

23058570029

23058570030

23058570030

23058570030

23058570030

23058570030

23058570030

23058570030

23058570031

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000026

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000027

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000028

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000029

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000030

23RLADBSCS000031
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RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Rahul yadav

Raj singh

Raj singh

Raj singh

Raj singh

Raj singh

Raj singh

Raj singh

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

Roshni Kumari

SAHIL RAJ

6967000027

2414001001

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2346000008

6967000027

2346000008

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001001

2354001001

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2274001003

2051001002

2346000008

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2036000006

6967000027

2342011102

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

ACCOUNTING FOR
EVERYONE

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl shuenies o - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

et T TRIY 3R ¥R - 6

FUNDAMENTALS OF
CALCULUS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

PRINCIPLES OF
MICROECONOMICS

o=t eliuenies des - @

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl huenies o - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

PUBLIC SPEAKING IN
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND
LEADERSHIP

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

Designed & Developed by e

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

17

25

22

21

10

24

26

23

26

12

25

29

25

27

20

10

28

23

22

12

22

21

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered

Not Entered

Ok SUBMITTED

Initiative By g MoE



213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

23058570031

23058570031

23058570031

23058570031

23058570031

23058570031

23058570032

23058570032

23058570032

23058570032

23058570032

23058570032

23058570032

23058570033

23058570033

23058570033

23058570033

23058570033

23058570033

23058570033

23058570034

23058570034

23058570034

23058570034

23058570034

23058570034

23058570034

23058570035

23058570035

23058570035

23058570035

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000031

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000032

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000033

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000034

23RLADBSCS000035

23RLADBSCS000035

23RLADBSCS000035

23RLADBSCS000035
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SAHIL RAJ

SAHIL RAJ

SAHIL RAJ

SAHIL RAJ

SAHIL RAJ

SAHIL RAJ

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sakshi Kumar

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

Sourabh Singh Bisht

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

STUTI KANUGO

Stuti Sharma

Stuti Sharma

Stuti Sharma

Stuti Sharma

2342011103

2342011101

2414001001

2051001002

2346000008

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2034001013

2051001002

2346000008

6967000027

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2554001001

2346000008

6967000008

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

2354001001

6967000027

2346000005

2342011102

2342011103

2342011101

2051001002

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

ACCOUNTING FOR
EVERYONE

o<t T aRa - @

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

o<t aNu=ie AR - @

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl 3nuenies o - @

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

FRONT END WEB DESIGN
AND DEVELOPMENT

FINANCIAL LITERACY

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl 3huenies o - @

FUNDAMENTALS OF
CALCULUS

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

BASIC IT TOOLS

COMPUTER SYSTEM
ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS FOR
COMPUTING

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

fe=dl Shuenies o - @

Designed & Developed by e

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

1
SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

11 Ok SUBMITTED
21 Ok SUBMITTED
26 Ok SUBMITTED
11 Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered
Not Entered
24 Ok SUBMITTED
15 Ok SUBMITTED
24 Ok SUBMITTED
18 Ok SUBMITTED
10 Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered
Not Entered
28 Ok SUBMITTED
29 Ok SUBMITTED
23 Ok SUBMITTED
12 Ok SUBMITTED
22 Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered
8 Ok SUBMITTED
21 Ok SUBMITTED
24 Ok SUBMITTED
23 Ok SUBMITTED
12 Ok SUBMITTED
25 Ok SUBMITTED
Not Entered
Not Entered
30 Ok SUBMITTED
26 Ok SUBMITTED
30 Ok SUBMITTED
5 Ok SUBMITTED

Initiative By % MoE



244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

23058570035

23058570035

23058570035

23058570036

23058570036

23058570036

23058570036

23058570036

23058570036

23058570036

23058570037

23058570037

23058570037

23058570037

23058570037

23058570037

23058570037

23058570038

23058570038

23058570038

23058570038

23058570038
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